Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed

-v\f

3 Way Racing

Division: VARSITY BOYS

Finishers: 55 of 55

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
Rank: 1 ANDERSON COUNTY Team Score: 34 Team Time: 01:33:00.048 Team Avg Time: 00:18:36.009
1 3054 MASON PIERCE 0 1 1 00:17:14.53 00:17:14.53 00:00:00.00
2 3358 JUSTIN HUNTER 0 6 7 00:18:50.27 00:36:04.81 00:01:35.74
3 3060 BEN TINNELL 0 8 15 00:18:56.92 00:55:01.73 00:01:42.38
4 3052 NATHANIEL LYKINS 0 9 24 00:18:58.59 01:14:00.32 00:01:44.06
5 3051 ISAIAH GETTELFINGER 0 10 34 00:18:59.71 01:33:00.04 00:01:45.18
6 3057 AUSTIN WATTS 0 21 55 00:20:07.01 01:53:07.06 00:02:52.47
Rank: 2 TATES CREEK Team Score: 41 Team Time: 01:32:46.839 Team Avg Time: 00:18:33.367
1 3312 PHILIP LAMARTINIERE 0 2 2 00:17:22.11 00:17:22.11 00:00:00.00
2 3313 REEVE VANDEMARK 0 3 5 00:18:01.49 00:35:23.60 00:00:39.38
3 3314 LEOWALTON 0 11 16 00:19:05.72 00:54:29.33 00:01:43.61
4 3311 ASHER JACK 0 12 28 00:19:08.42 01:13:37.76 00:01:46.31
5 3309 MATTHEW CHRISTENSEN 0 13 41 00:19:09.07 01:32:46.83 00:01:46.96
6 3308 BREVIN BURKE 0 29 70 00:21:25.70 01:54:12.54 00:04:03.59
7 3310 DYLAN HALL 0 46 116 00:24:36.24 02:18:48.79 00:07:14.13
Rank: 3 GREAT CROSSING Team Score: 65 Team Time: 01:37:19.110 Team Avg Time: 00:19:27.822
1 3139 CARTER RUSSELL 0 4 4 00:18:24.19 00:18:24.19 00:00:00.00
2 3140 JAKE SWICEGOOD 0 5 9 00:18:43.20 00:37:07.39 00:00:19.00
3 3137 KAIDEN JOHNSON 0 7 16 00:18:53.86 00:56:01.25 00:00:29.67
4 3135 WILLIAM BARRETT 0 24 40 00:20:22.71 01:16:23.97 00:01:58.52
5 3134 AIDEN BAILEY 0 25 65 00:20:55.14 01:37:19.11 00:02:30.94
6 3136 NOLAN CASH 0 31 96 00:21:38.96 01:58:58.07 00:03:14.77
7 3138 SCOTT PIERSON 0 33 129 00:22:03.85 02:21:01.92 00:03:39.66
Rank: 4 HENRY COUNTY Team Score: 108 Team Time: 01:41:19.152 Team Avg Time: 00:20:15.830
1 3169 JACKSON WOODS 0 16 16 00:19:22.44 00:19:22.44 00:00:00.00
2 3168 AVERY STIVERS 0 17 33 00:19:28.00 00:38:50.45 00:00:05.56
3 3167 KEEGAN KURTZ 0 20 53 00:19:53.59 00:58:44.04 00:00:31.14
4 3163 PEYTON AMYX 0 27 80 00:21:11.42 01:19:55.46 00:01:48.98
5 3165 JACKSON FISCHER 0 28 108 00:21:23.68 01:41:19.15 00:02:01.24
6 3164 DILLON DOWNEY 0 30 138 00:21:26.37 02:02:45.53 00:02:03.93
7 3166 BO KASTEN 0 35 173 00:22:26.08 02:25:11.61 00:03:03.64
Rank: 5 TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Team Score: 139 Team Time: 01:46:14.171 Team Avg Time: 00:21:14.834
1 3332 MARSHALL STEWART 0 15 15 00:19:14.87 00:19:14.87 00:00:00.00
2 3331 JEREMIAH OWNBY 0 18 33 00:19:40.45 00:38:55.33 00:00:25.57
3 3330 DANIEL KHI 0 23 56 00:20:14.55 00:59:09.88 00:00:59.67
4 3333 NOAH WESTERFIELD 0 39 95 00:23:04.19 01:22:14.07 00:03:49.31
5 3329 STEVEN HAUER 0 44 139 00:24:00.09 01:46:14.17 00:04:45.21
Rank: 6  WILLIAMSTOWN Team Score: 141 Team Time: 01:46:46.116 Team Avg Time: 00:21:21.223
1 3348 ELIJAH WALTERS 0 14 14 00:19:12.67 00:19:12.67 00:00:00.00
2 3346 MCKINNLEY CHEEKS 0 19 33 00:19:44.12 00:38:56.80 00:00:31.44
3 3350 ALEX MIRONES 0 32 65 00:22:02.49 01:00:59.29 00:02:49.82
4 3347 CJTIEN 0 34 99 00:22:19.43 01:23:18.72 00:03:06.75
5 3349 JOSIAH MCCAIN 0 42 141 00:23:27.38 01:46:46.11 00:04:14.71
Rank: 7 OWEN COUNTY Team Score: 163 Team Time: 01:50:11.682 Team Avg Time: 00:22:02.336
1 3219 GABE MAUER 0 22 22 00:20:14.49 00:20:14.49 00:00:00.00
2 3217 CARSON CRAM 0 26 48 00:21:10.90 00:41:25.39 00:00:56.41
3 3220 JAMES MCGLENNEN 0 37 85 00:22:39.07 01:04:04.47 00:02:24.58
4 3218 BRODY HEARN 0 38 123 00:22:48.63 01:26:53.10 00:02:34.14
5 3221 BRYSON TIREY 0 40 163 00:23:18.57 01:50:11.68 00:03:04.08
6 3222 SAWYER WILHOITE 0 41 204 00:23:21.87 02:13:33.56 00:03:07.38
7 3216 GABE CARTER 0 43 247 00:23:59.23 02:37:32.79 00:03:44.74
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed

=\ W

;\f

3 Way Racing

Division: VARSITY BOYS

Finishers: 55 of 55

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
Rank: 8 HARRISON COUNTY Team Score: 225 Team Time: 02:12:54.407 Team Avg Time: 00:26:34.881

1 3153 NATHANIEL GARCIA 0 36 36 00:22:38.44 00:22:38.44 00:00:00.00
2 3155 WIL SHIRLEY 0 45 81 00:24:30.14 00:47:08.59 00:01:51.69
3 3152 BRADEN FIELDS 0 47 128 00:24:44.72 01:11:53.32 00:02:06.28
4 3156 HOUSTON WIGGINS 0 48 176 00:29:08.63 01:41:01.95 00:06:30.18
5 3151 JOHN CRAIG 0 49 225 00:31:52.45 02:12:54.40 00:09:14.00

3 Way Racing
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed

-v\f

3 Way Racing

Division: VARSITY GIRLS

Finishers: 59 of 59

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
Rank: 1 TATES CREEK Team Score: 28 Team Time: 01:55:56.313 Team Avg Time: 00:23:11.262
1 2975 KATIE SCHWEIGARDT 0 2 2 00:21:58.29 00:21:58.29 00:00:00.00
2 2974 ANNA SCHWEIGARDT 0 3 5 00:22:40.90 00:44:39.19 00:00:42.61
3 2971 GABRIELLE FOMBY 0 5 10 00:22:52.30 01:07:31.50 00:00:54.01
4 2976 KAYCIE YOCKEY 0 8 18 00:24:05.67 01:31:37.17 00:02:07.38
5 2972 VICTORIA MAKSIMENKO 0 10 28 00:24:19.13 01:55:56.31 00:02:20.84
6 2970 KENDYL BALLESTEROS 0 16 44 00:26:19.32 02:22:15.63 00:04:21.03
7 2973 JEANNETTE MEGIBBEN 0 17 61 00:26:26.55 02:48:42.19 00:04:28.26
8 2978 KELLY CLORE 0 =7 00:29:29.03 03:18:11.23 00:07:30.73
9 2977 MADDY CAMUEL 0 >7) 00:30:49.90 03:49:01.13 00:08:51.61
10 2979 JANAE MERTEN 0 >7) 00:37:24.67 04:26:25.81 00:15:26.38
Rank: 2 TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Team Score: 46 Team Time: 02:01:18.192 Team Avg Time: 00:24:15.638
1 2990 AUDREY KRINOCK 0 4 4 00:22:44.41 00:22:44.41 00:00:00.00
2 2987 JENNA RAYE HOPPER 0 7 11 00:23:50.69 00:46:35.10 00:01:06.28
3 2988 LAYNIE HOPPER 0 9 20 00:24:17.62 01:10:52.73 00:01:33.21
4 2986 CAROLINE CORSE 0 11 31 00:24:30.22 01:35:22.95 00:01:45.81
5 2989 RUBY KARLS 0 15 46 00:25:55.23 02:01:18.19 00:03:10.82
6 2991 OLIVIALEE 0 34 80 00:33:15.56 02:34:33.75 00:10:31.14
Rank: 3 SCOTT COUNTY Team Score: 88 Team Time: 02:15:28.959 Team Avg Time: 00:27:05.791
1 2913 ERIN LUCKETT 0 1 1 00:21:30.21 00:21:30.21 00:00:00.00
2 2914 EMILY SPENCER 0 13 14 00:25:03.64 00:46:33.85 00:03:33.43
3 2918 STEPHANIE TRUSTY 0 22 36 00:28:36.39 01:15:10.25 00:07:06.18
4 2915 CAROLINE BURTON 0 25 61 00:29:59.46 01:45:09.71 00:08:29.25
5 2916 ANNA GRACE FERGUSON 0 27 88 00:30:19.24 02:15:28.95 00:08:49.02
6 2917 CHLOE HINTON 0 29 117 00:31:17.54 02:46:46.50 00:09:47.33
Rank: 4 NICHOLAS COUNTY Team Score: 104 Team Time: 02:20:03.933 Team Avg Time: 00:28:00.786
1 2869 KENZIE BOWLES 0 14 14 00:25:39.44 00:25:39.44 00:00:00.00
2 2870 ANNIE COOK 0 20 34 00:27:30.59 00:53:10.03 00:01:51.15
3 2871 AUDREE PRATHER 0 21 55 00:27:41.50 01:20:51.54 00:02:02.06
4 2872 RUBY DEATLEY 0 23 78 00:29:04.13 01:49:55.68 00:03:24.69
5 2873 KAILEE MYNEAR 0 26 104 00:30:08.24 02:20:03.93 00:04:28.80
6 2868 DESTINY ALLISON 0 33 137 00:32:47.71 02:52:51.64 00:07:08.26
7 2874 SHAYLEE PRATHER 0 36 173 00:45:27.06 03:38:18.71 00:19:47.62
Rank: 5 MODEL Team Score: 117 Team Time: 02:25:40.448 Team Avg Time: 00:29:08.089
1 2867 VICTORIA TAYLOR 0 12 12 00:25:02.75 00:25:02.75 00:00:00.00
2 2864 AMELIA LAINIER 0 19 31 00:27:06.38 00:52:09.14 00:02:03.63
3 2865 LEAH SMITH 0 24 55 00:29:28.20 01:21:37.34 00:04:25.44
4 2866 REBECCA SMITH 0 30 85 00:31:43.53 01:53:20.88 00:06:40.77
5 2862 MADISON COLE 0 32 117 00:32:19.56 02:25:40.44 00:07:16.81
Rank: 6 GREAT CROSSING Team Score: 118 Team Time: 02:28:48.405 Team Avg Time: 00:29:45.681
1 2824 LUKA BROWN 0 6 6 00:23:33.61 00:23:33.61 00:00:00.00
2 2825 AMANDA DEO 0 18 24 00:26:56.63 00:50:30.25 00:03:23.01
3 2827 EVELYN JOHNSON 0 28 52 00:30:58.41 01:21:28.66 00:07:24.80
4 2830 EMILIE MILBURN 0 31 83 00:31:59.33 01:53:28.00 00:08:25.72
5 2826 NOELLE EUBANKS 0 35 118 00:35:20.40 02:28:48.40 00:11:46.78
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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3 Way Racing

Division: JV BOYS

Finishers: 25 of 25

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
Rank: 1 ANDERSON COUNTY Team Score: 21 Team Time: 01:46:02.701 Team Avg Time: 00:21:12.540
1 3058 KENAN GETTELFINGER 0 1 1 00:20:30.63 00:20:30.63 00:00:00.00
2 3056 TRACE SHEARER 0 2 3 00:20:39.92 00:41:10.55 00:00:09.29
3 3055 LOGAN RITCHIE 0 4 7 00:21:04.98 01:02:15.54 00:00:34.35
4 3059 JEREMY JORDAN 0 6 13 00:21:33.18 01:23:48.73 00:01:02.55
5 3357 HUDSON REED 0 8 21 00:22:13.97 01:46:02.70 00:01:43.34
6 3061 LANDON WATTS 0 10 31 00:22:32.09 02:08:34.79 00:02:01.46
Rank: 2 GREAT CROSSING Team Score: 35 Team Time: 01:49:53.684 Team Avg Time: 00:21:58.736
1 3141 RHETT BARBER 0 3 3 00:20:50.66 00:20:50.66 00:00:00.00
2 3146 JACOB MARCUM 0 5 8 00:21:18.41 00:42:09.07 00:00:27.75
3 3150 WILLIAM WILSON 0 7 15 00:21:50.40 01:03:59.48 00:00:59.74
4 3145 KEITH JOHNSON 0 9 24 00:22:30.62 01:26:30.11 00:01:39.96
5 3144 PORTER GRIFFITH 0 11 35 00:23:23.57 01:49:53.68 00:02:32.91
6 3149 TYLER SPEARS 0 12 47 00:26:08.53 02:16:02.22 00:05:17.87
7 3148 SHAD PARRET 0 13 60 00:26:51.43 02:42:53.66 00:06:00.77
8 3142 TAYLOR CRUMP 0 >7) 00:29:47.73 03:12:41.40 00:08:57.07
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed ==\\ V.
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3 Way Racing

Division: ELEMENTARY BOYS Finishers: 96 of 96
Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
Rank: 1 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Team Score: 58 Team Time: 00:43:15.326 Team Avg Time: 00:08:39.065
1 3174 JESSE DICK 0 3 3 00:08:11.55 00:08:11.55 00:00:00.00
2 3176 TRIPP HUDSPETH 0 9 12 00:08:31.50 00:16:43.05 00:00:19.94
3 3175 CALEBFOLSOM 0 10 22 00:08:38.64 00:25:21.70 00:00:27.09
4 3178 JAYDEN MORGAN 0 12 34 00:08:43.67 00:34:05.37 00:00:32.11
5 3179 ASAPARK 0 24 58 00:09:09.95 00:43:15.32 00:00:58.39
6 3180 COLTON ROBERTS 0 34 92 00:09:28.15 00:52:43.48 00:01:16.60
7 3177 BRADY KYDE 0 40 132 00:09:52.98 01:02:36.46 00:01:41.43
8 3184 ELLIOTT DANIELS 0 >7) 00:10:08.09 01:12:44.56 00:01:56.53
9 3182 DEON BARNES 0 >7) 00:10:42.61 01:23:27.17 00:02:31.06
10 3181 BRYCE ANDERKIN 0 >7) 00:10:55.57 01:34:22.74 00:02:44.01
11 3190 DOMINIC TAPPEL 0 >7) 00:11:02.45 01:45:25.20 00:02:50.90
12 3188 HUDSON KYDE 0 >7) 00:11:19.29 01:56:44.50 00:03:07.74
13 3185 LUKE DANIELS 0 >7) 00:11:21.52  02:08:06.03 00:03:09.97
14 3189 BRAYDEN LOVELL 0 >7) 00:11:45.62 02:19:51.65 00:03:34.06
15 3183 LUIS CAPELLAN 0 >7) 00:12:52.90 02:32:44.55 00:04:41.35
16 3186 ASHER HATHORN 0 >7) 00:14:01.90 02:46:46.46 00:05:50.35
17 3187 CONNOR KRANTZ 0 >7) 00:19:11.30 03:05:57.76 00:10:59.74
Rank:2 ST. JOHN SCHOOL Team Score: 105 Team Time: 00:44:19.959 Team Avg Time: 00:08:51.991
1 3296 MARK REINHART 0 1 1 00:07:20.33 00:07:20.33 00:00:00.00
2 3293 OWEN GRAHAM 0 11 12 00:08:41.30 00:16:01.63 00:01:20.97
3 3292 KIERAN GRAHAM 0 18 30 00:08:53.62 00:24:55.25 00:01:33.29
4 3295 SAMUAL MAYER 0 30 60 00:09:16.51 00:34:11.77 00:01:56.18
5 3294 LUXLEVERETTE 0 45 105 00:10:08.18 00:44:19.95 00:02:47.85
Rank: 3 SCOTT COUNTY MIDDLE Team Score: 106 Team Time: 00:45:04.039 Team Avg Time: 00:09:00.807
1 3253 CARTER CASH 0 6 6 00:08:27.08 00:08:27.08 00:00:00.00
2 3259 ELIRUSSELL 0 16 22 00:08:48.51 00:17:15.59 00:00:21.43
3 3256 ELIJONES 0 25 47 00:09:10.57 00:26:26.16 00:00:43.49
4 3257 DIEGO JUAREZ 0 26 73 00:09:13.65 00:35:39.82 00:00:46.57
5 3262 BRODY CORNELISON 0 33 106 00:09:24.21 00:45:04.03 00:00:57.13
6 3252 RUSS BOURGET 0 37 143 00:09:43.74 00:54:47.77 00:01:16.65
7 3255 KOEN JOHNSON 0 42 185 00:10:01.32 01:04:49.10 00:01:34.24
8 3258 WYATT RICHARDSON 0 >7) 00:10:08.13 01:14:57.24 00:01:41.05
9 3264 ZEKE FORMAN 0 >7) 00:10:18.54 01:25:15.78 00:01:51.46
10 3260 JUDE BROWN 0 >7) 00:10:55.18 01:36:10.96 00:02:28.10
11 3265 RHETT KNIGHT 0 >7) 00:10:57.41 01:47:08.37 00:02:30.32
12 3272 JOSEPH WARNER 0 >7) 00:11:03.59 01:58:11.96 00:02:36.50
13 3267 JAMESLYONS 0 >7) 00:11:18.72 02:09:30.69 00:02:51.64
14 3266 COLTON LAMB 0 >7) 00:11:51.48 02:21:22.18 00:03:24.40
15 3254 HAYDEN HANSON 0 >7) 00:12:13.99 02:33:36.17 00:03:46.90
16 3268 JOSEPH MARCUM 0 >7) 00:13:42.71 02:47:18.89 00:05:15.63
17 3271 ZAYLON SIMON 0 >7) 00:13:49.05 03:01:07.94 00:05:21.97
18 3269 KENNY MARCUM 0 >7) 00:14:14.32 03:15:22.26 00:05:47.23
Rank: 4 TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Team Score: 110 Team Time: 00:45:15.616 Team Avg Time: 00:09:03.123
1 3336 ERIC HEPPNER 0 4 4 00:08:16.47 00:08:16.47 00:00:00.00
2 3339 GARRETT NICHOLS 0 17 21 00:08:52.41 00:17:08.88 00:00:35.94
3 3338 BECK MATTERN 0 23 44 00:09:05.92 00:26:14.81 00:00:49.45
4 3334 LINCOLN BLACK 0 28 72 00:09:14.46 00:35:29.27 00:00:57.99
5 3340 OWEN WESTERFIELD 0 38 110 00:09:46.34 00:45:15.61 00:01:29.87
6 3341 OWEN BUSH 0 41 151 00:09:55.37 00:55:10.98 00:01:38.90
7 3337 BENJAMIN MAAS 0 51 202 00:10:44.68 01:05:55.67 00:02:28.21
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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3 Way Racing

Division: ELEMENTARY BOYS

Finishers: 96 of 96

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
8 3335 JONAS HAWLEY 0 7 00:12:13.52 01:18:09.19 00:03:57.05
9 3342 ELIAS SHUTE 0 >7) 00:13:17.74 01:31:26.94 00:05:01.27
Rank: 5 OWEN COUNTY Team Score: 113 Team Time: 00:45:47.426 Team Avg Time: 00:09:09.485
1 3223 CALEBALLNUTT 0 13 13 00:08:45.09 00:08:45.09 00:00:00.00
2 3225 BENHEARN 0 15 28 00:08:47.86 00:17:32.95 00:00:02.76
3 3228 TALON WILSON 0 19 47 00:08:55.94 00:26:28.89 00:00:10.84
4 3227 DOMINIC SMITH 0 20 67 00:08:58.65 00:35:27.55 00:00:13.56
5 3224 TRACE DUVALL 0 46 113 00:10:19.87 00:45:47.42 00:01:34.78
6 3226 MASON MCDANIEL 0 50 163 00:10:39.48 00:56:26.90 00:01:54.38
Rank: 6 CKY HOME SCHOOL Team Score: 121 Team Time: 00:45:49.166 Team Avg Time: 00:09:09.833
1 3097 JEDIDIAH SHREVE 0 5 5 00:08:26.62 00:08:26.62 00:00:00.00
2 3093 CASHLESAK 0 21 26 00:09:00.49 00:17:27.11 00:00:33.86
3 3094 KRULESAK 0 27 53 00:09:14.14 00:26:41.25 00:00:47.51
4 3092 ASHER GOFF 0 29 82 00:09:16.21 00:35:57.46 00:00:49.58
5 3096 LUKE ORTIZ 0 39 121 00:09:51.69 00:45:49.16 00:01:25.07
6 3099 LEVIWARD 0 44 165 00:10:04.89 00:55:54.06 00:01:38.27
7 3095 TRENTON MCCARTNEY 0 49 214 00:10:35.87 01:06:29.94 00:02:09.25
8 3091 NOLAN FENRICK 0 >7) 00:10:48.65 01:17:18.59 00:02:22.02
9 3098 JOHN SHREVE 0 >7) 00:10:50.82 01:28:09.41 00:02:24.20
Rank: 7 GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY Team Score: 159 Team Time: 00:47:33.858 Team Avg Time: 00:09:30.771
1 3122 HAYDEN WHITE 0 2 2 00:08:04.54 00:08:04.54 00:00:00.00
2 3121 ARCHER HUTCHISON 0 31 33 00:09:18.34 00:17:22.89 00:01:13.79
3 3126 MILLERIVES 0 36 69 00:09:43.67 00:27:06.56 00:01:39.12
4 3129 JONNY LADIPO 0 43 112 00:10:02.50 00:37:09.07 00:01:57.95
5 3123 GRAHAM BACON 0 47 159 00:10:24.78 00:47:33.85 00:02:20.23
6 3132 SAMWHITT 0 48 207 00:10:25.87 00:57:59.73 00:02:21.32
7 3131 JOHN WEIMER 0 53 260 00:10:54.06 01:08:53.79 00:02:49.51
8 3127 NATE KENNOY 0 7 00:12:19.49 01:21:13.28 00:04:14.94
9 3124 AYMAN BAHRANI 0 7 00:12:32.21 01:33:45.50 00:04:27.66
10 3128 JOEY KINGSOLVER 0 7 00:14:05.75 01:47:51.25 00:06:01.20
11 3125 OCTAVIO BARO REYES 0 7 00:17:03.74 02:04:54.99 00:08:59.19
12 3130 MILES WARE 0 >7) 00:17:46.55 02:22:41.54 00:09:42.00
Rank: 8 NORTH HARDIN CHRISTIAN Team Score: 162 Team Time: 00:49:11.592 Team Avg Time: 00:09:50.318
1 3211 LOUIS VASQUEZ 0 7 7 00:08:29.19 00:08:29.19 00:00:00.00
2 3210 LIAM SHERROW 0 14 21 00:08:47.60 00:17:16.80 00:00:18.41
3 3206 NATE GREENE 0 32 53 00:09:18.86 00:26:35.67 00:00:49.67
4 3207 BRADY HADDLE 0 52 105 00:10:48.91 00:37:24.58 00:02:19.72
5 3205 JALON BLAIR 0 57 162 00:11:47.00 00:49:11.59 00:03:17.81
6 3208 AIDEN LOFTUS 0 59 221 00:13:54.04 01:03:05.64 00:05:24.85
Rank: 9 GARDEN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY Team Score: 174 Team Time: 00:49:44.409 Team Avg Time: 00:09:56.881
1 3115 JACE SIMMONS 0 8 8 00:08:31.37 00:08:31.37 00:00:00.00
2 3113 CHARLIE COLTHURST 0 22 30 00:09:04.94 00:17:36.32 00:00:33.56
3 3119 RHETT WILLIAMS 0 35 65 00:09:33.44 00:27:09.76 00:01:02.06
4 3114 SAGE ISON 0 54 119 00:11:15.76 00:38:25.52 00:02:44.38
5 3118 ROSS WILKERSON 0 55 174 00:11:18.88 00:49:44.40 00:02:47.50
6 3116 KASH TRITSCH 0 56 230 00:11:46.83 01:01:31.24 00:03:15.46
7 3120 HAYDEN NEAL 0 58 288 00:12:34.34 01:14:05.59 00:04:02.96
8 3117 CALVIN WILKERSON 0 >7) 00:13:02.32 01:27:07.91 00:04:30.94
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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3 Way Racing

Division: ELEMENTARY GIRLS

Finishers: 94 of 94

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back

Place Place  Place Elapsed

Rank: 1 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Team Score: 39 Team Time: 00:42:55.528 Team Avg Time: 00:08:35.105
1 2845 SYDNEY ROBERTS 0 2 2 00:08:00.78 00:08:00.78 00:00:00.00
2 2843 TYEPARK 0 3 5 00:08:07.37 00:16:08.15 00:00:06.59
3 2840 KYLIE BLACKBURN 0 4 9 00:08:16.82 00:24:24.97 00:00:16.04
4 2846 EVIE WILES 0 13 22 00:09:07.69 00:33:32.67 00:01:06.91
5 2841 EMMA CLARK 0 17 39 00:09:22.85 00:42:55.52 00:01:22.07
6 2844 REAGAN ROBERTS 0 18 57 00:09:24.74 00:52:20.27 00:01:23.96
7 2851 MAGGIE HENDERSON 0 21 78 00:09:35.36 01:01:55.63 00:01:34.58
8 2842 EMMA HARSHMAN 0 >7) 00:09:36.31 01:11:31.94 00:01:35.52
9 2855 ALEAH LAMBERT 0 >7) 00:10:06.17 01:21:38.12 00:02:05.39
10 2850 MILA GONZALEZ 0 >7) 00:10:24.32 01:32:02.44 00:02:23.54
11 2858 EMMA KATE OMOHUNDRO 0 >7) 00:10:25.12 01:42:27.57 00:02:24.34
12 2852 HAZELY HIGGINBOTHAM 0 >7) 00:10:32.78 01:53:00.35 00:02:32.00
13 2860 KARTER SCOTT 0 >7) 00:11:07.11  02:04:07.47 00:03:06.33
14 2854 ELISE KASHEF 0 >7) 00:11:55.74 02:16:03.21 00:03:54.96
15 2861 MARIA TAPPEL 0 >7) 00:12:28.93 02:28:32.14 00:04:28.14
16 2859 HARPER REED 0 >7) 00:12:28.96 02:41:01.10 00:04:28.17
17 2857 ASHTYN OMOHUNDRO 0 >7) 00:12:47.07 02:53:48.18 00:04:46.29
18 2848 ALEX BOBADILLA 0 >7) 00:12:58.46 03:06:46.64 00:04:57.68
19 2847 AMELIA BATTEN 0 >7) 00:13:38.99 03:20:25.64 00:05:38.21
20 2849 LOLA GONZALEZ 0 >7) 00:13:49.74 03:34:15.38 00:05:48.96
21 2856 ADYSON LOVELL 0 (>7) 00:15:07.93 03:49:23.32 00:07:07.15

Rank: 2 SCOTT COUNTY MIDDLE Team Score: 89 Team Time: 00:47:34.532 Team Avg Time: 00:09:30.906
1 2926 SADIE PARKER 0 11 11 00:08:59.22 00:08:59.22 00:00:00.00
2 2920 RAILEE BARKLEY 0 15 26 00:09:22.34 00:18:21.56 00:00:23.11
3 2923 LILLYAN DURAN 0 19 45 00:09:25.60 00:27:47.17 00:00:26.38
4 2921 MAIVE BOURGET 0 20 65 00:09:30.90 00:37:18.07 00:00:31.67
5 2922 LUELLA DOWNS 0 24 89 00:10:16.45 00:47:34.53 00:01:17.23
6 2924 KIRA GRIFFITH 0 26 115 00:10:21.46 00:57:55.99 00:01:22.23
7 2925 KAITLYN JOHNSON 0 34 149 00:10:54.45 01:08:50.44 00:01:55.22
8 2934 ANNIE FALK 0 >7) 00:11:19.95 01:20:10.40 00:02:20.73
9 2929 ZION BUNTIN 0 >7) 00:11:43.05 01:31:53.45 00:02:43.82
10 2932 ISABELLA DIXON 0 >7) 00:12:00.12 01:43:53.57 00:03:00.89
11 2933 MARGOT DURAN 0 >7) 00:12:07.87 01:56:01.44 00:03:08.64
12 2939 LAYKIN MORRIS 0 >7) 00:12:15.32 02:08:16.77 00:03:16.09
13 2927 LYLA BROWN 0 >7) 00:12:21.83 02:20:38.60 00:03:22.60
14 2943 BRILEE WHALEY 0 >7) 00:12:22.17 02:33:00.77 00:03:22.94
15 2938 SOPHIE MARSHALL 0 >7) 00:12:41.35 02:45:42.12 00:03:42.12
16 2931 CHLOE CORNELISON 0 >7) 00:12:45.24 02:58:27.36 00:03:46.01
17 2936 MALLORY LAMB 0 >7) 00:12:45.77 03:11:13.14 00:03:46.54
18 2937 ANNABELLE MARCUM 0 >7) 00:12:47.33 03:24:00.47 00:03:48.10
19 2941 SKYELAR PRICE 0 >7) 00:13:55.84 03:37:56.31 00:04:56.61
20 2930 CHEYENNE CAUDILL 0 >7) 00:14:20.19 03:52:16.50 00:05:20.96
21 2935 RILEY GILLIAM 0 >7) 00:14:48.61 04:07:05.12 00:05:49.39
22 2940 DEVANY NELSON 0 >7) 00:15:04.04 04:22:09.16 00:06:04.81

Rank: 3 CKY HOME SCHOOL Team Score: 96 Team Time: 00:48:03.557 Team Avg Time: 00:09:36.711
1 1382 ESTHER MONTGOMERY 0 1 1 00:07:51.84 00:07:51.84 00:00:00.00
2 1381 MACRINA HUNTER 0 5 6 00:08:25.16 00:16:17.00 00:00:33.31
3 1383 CHESNEY SHEPHERD 0 23 29 00:10:05.92 00:26:22.93 00:02:14.08
4 1388 HANNAH SHETLER 0 31 60 00:10:41.85 00:37:04.79 00:02:50.01
5 1385 MERCILESAK 0 36 96 00:10:58.76 00:48:03.55 00:03:06.92
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed ==\\ V.

-v\f

3 Way Racing

Division: ELEMENTARY GIRLS Finishers: 94 of 94
Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
6 1379 JOY DALE 0 37 133 00:11:10.60 00:59:14.15 00:03:18.75
7 1389 LILY SHETLER 0 38 171 00:11:21.56 01:10:35.72 00:03:29.71
8 1384 ANA FRAZIER 0 =7 00:12:07.89 01:22:43.61 00:04:16.05
9 1387 RUTH MONTGOMERY 0 7 00:12:40.24 01:35:23.85 00:04:48.40
10 1380 HANNAH GUY 0 7 00:13:32.56 01:48:56.41 00:05:40.71
11 1386 AALEIGHA MCCARTNEY 0 7 00:14:43.09 02:03:39.51 00:06:51.25
Rank: 4 GLENDOVER ELEMENTARY Team Score: 120 Team Time: 00:51:23.839 Team Avg Time: 00:10:16.767
1 2815 STELLA HOPPER 0 6 6 00:08:43.70 00:08:43.70 00:00:00.00
2 2817 HADLEY WHITE 0 8 14 00:08:51.31 00:17:35.01 00:00:07.60
3 2816 AINSLEY WATERBURY 0 28 42 00:10:30.93 00:28:05.95 00:01:47.22
4 2818 ALICE BRADLEY 0 30 72 00:10:35.41 00:38:41.36 00:01:51.71
5 2819 MAGGIE HILL 0 48 120 00:12:42.47 00:51:23.83 00:03:58.76
6 2820 OLIVIA RICHARDSON 0 51 171 00:16:25.10 01:07:48.94 00:07:41.39
Rank: 5 GARDEN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY Team Score: 133 Team Time: 00:51:53.371 Team Avg Time: 00:10:22.674
1 2806 ANSLEY BLOYD 0 10 10 00:08:57.12 00:08:57.12 00:00:00.00
2 2812 MOLLY WILKERSON 0 22 32 00:09:59.38 00:18:56.50 00:01:02.25
3 2807 CHANTHAL CAMPOS CRUZ 0 29 61 00:10:33.48 00:29:29.99 00:01:36.36
4 2811 DORSEY SIMMONS 0 33 94 00:10:50.87 00:40:20.86 00:01:53.74
5 2808 LYLAEGLI 0 39 133 00:11:32.50 00:51:53.37 00:02:35.37
6 2810 ELLIEISON 0 41 174 00:11:42.16 01:03:35.53 00:02:45.03
7 2813 MAGGIE COLTHURST 0 42 216 00:11:43.09 01:15:18.62 00:02:45.97
8 2814 LAUREN GRAY 0 >7) 00:12:04.25 01:27:22.88 00:03:07.12
9 2809 CARAFOUST 0 >7) 00:13:30.95 01:40:53.83 00:04:33.82
Rank: 6 TRINITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Team Score: 133 Team Time: 00:51:29.840 Team Avg Time: 00:10:17.968
1 2995 ANNA REESE HOPPER 0 12 12 00:09:00.88 00:09:00.88 00:00:00.00
2 2992 ELLA CORSE 0 16 28 00:09:22.73 00:18:23.61 00:00:21.85
3 2994 KIARA HERRIN 0 27 55 00:10:25.03 00:28:48.65 00:01:24.15
4 2993 LAUREN HEPPNER 0 35 90 00:10:55.86 00:39:44.51 00:01:54.98
5 2996 LILA MUELLER 0 43 133 00:11:45.32 00:51:29.84 00:02:44.44
6 2997 EMERY RALSTON 0 50 183 00:14:19.04 01:05:48.88 00:05:18.16
Rank: 7 ST. AGATHA ACADEMY Team Score: 148 Team Time: 00:54:20.173 Team Avg Time: 00:10:52.034
1 2955 CHRISSY MCDANIEL 0 7 7 00:08:47.74 00:08:47.74 00:00:00.00
2 2956 MARISSA THOMAS 0 9 16 00:08:52.58 00:17:40.33 00:00:04.83
3 2954 ASHLYN MCDANIEL 0 40 56 00:11:33.04 00:29:13.37 00:02:45.29
4 2957 CARLY KLINGLESMITH 0 45 101 00:12:28.27 00:41:41.64 00:03:40.52
5 2952 AUDRA HOEFNER 0 47 148 00:12:38.52 00:54:20.17 00:03:50.77
Rank: 8 ST.JOHN SCHOOL Team Score: 161 Team Time: 00:54:59.852 Team Avg Time: 00:10:59.970
1 2961 TESS LACO 0 14 14 00:09:20.19 00:09:20.19 00:00:00.00
2 2959 LILLY DOZER 0 25 39 00:10:20.14 00:19:40.34 00:00:59.95
3 2962 CABRINI NEAVES 0 32 71 00:10:50.38 00:30:30.72 00:01:30.18
4 2963 AVERY PALMER 0 44 115 00:11:57.73 00:42:28.45 00:02:37.53
5 2964 PIPER PENNINGTON 0 46 161 00:12:31.39 00:54:59.85 00:03:11.19
6 2960 KATELACO 0 49 210 00:13:08.07 01:08:07.92 00:03:47.87
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Event Name: Double S Stampede

Team Report Gun Elapsed

\ S

-v\f

3 Way Racing

Division: MS 6-8 BOYS

Finishers: 89 of 89

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
Rank: 1 BEAUMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 33 Team Time: 00:56:35.146 Team Avg Time: 00:11:19.029
1 3072 NOAH MATHEWS 0 1 1 00:09:51.01 00:09:51.01 00:00:00.00
2 3075 JACKSON BROOKS 0 4 5 00:11:04.91 00:20:55.92 00:01:13.89
3 3067 JACKSON CARIUS 0 6 11 00:11:35.80 00:32:31.73 00:01:44.78
4 3068 STEVEN ESTEPP 0 7 18 00:11:40.79 00:44:12.53 00:01:49.77
5 3073 KOTA NOMURA 0 15 33 00:12:22.61 00:56:35.14 00:02:31.59
6 3074 YUTANOMURA 0 16 49 00:12:27.55 01:09:02.70 00:02:36.54
7 3071 MATEA IVANOV 0 22 71 00:13:05.78 01:22:08.48 00:03:14.76
8 3069 JACOB HEUCKROTH 0 >7) 00:13:15.70 01:35:24.19 00:03:24.69
9 3050 TOMMY MOSELEY 0 >7) 00:14:26.78 01:49:50.98 00:04:35.76
10 3066 BLAKE JOHNSON 0 (>7) 00:17:28.32 02:07:19.30 00:07:37.30
Rank: 2 E.J. HAYES MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 44 Team Time: 00:57:40.447 Team Avg Time: 00:11:32.089
1 3112 CANAAN THOMAS 0 2 2 00:10:22.60 00:10:22.60 00:00:00.00
2 3105 MONTAE ASHFORD 0 3 5 00:10:39.04 00:21:01.65 00:00:16.44
3 3108 JOEL FRESE 0 5 10 00:11:19.36 00:32:21.02 00:00:56.75
4 3106 ZIVON CLINKSCALE 0 13 23 00:12:15.01 00:44:36.03 00:01:52.41
5 3107 ANGELO DILORENZO 0 21 44 00:13:04.40 00:57:40.44 00:02:41.80
6 3109 ETHAN MCINTOSH 0 31 75 00:13:29.34 01:11:09.79 00:03:06.73
7 3111 LINCOLN ROWLAND 0 33 108 00:13:43.81 01:24:53.61 00:03:21.21
8 3110 JACKSON ROBERTS 0 >7) 00:16:35.25 01:41:28.87 00:06:12.65
Rank: 3 BRYAN STATION MIDDLE Team Score: 85 Team Time: 01:02:59.748 Team Avg Time: 00:12:35.949
1 3085 LOGAN CRASE 0 9 9 00:12:09.34 00:12:09.34 00:00:00.00
2 3086 EMERSON FARRAR 0 10 19 00:12:10.98 00:24:20.32 00:00:01.63
3 3088 MAXMAJORS 0 11 30 00:12:11.45 00:36:31.78 00:00:02.11
4 3084 TYLER BOBADILLA 0 12 42 00:12:14.50 00:48:46.29 00:00:05.16
5 3090 ROAN WATKINS 0 43 85 00:14:13.45 01:02:59.74 00:02:04.11
6 3089 HARTPETTIT 0 44 129 00:14:35.09 01:17:34.84 00:02:25.75
Rank: 4 TATES CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 124 Team Time: 01:05:22.354 Team Avg Time: 00:13:04.470
1 3322 RYLAN JACK 0 17 17 00:12:27.62 00:12:27.62 00:00:00.00
2 3324 NICHOLAS MAXFIELD 0 18 35 00:12:30.14 00:24:57.76 00:00:02.52
3 3320 TREVOR AGENT 0 23 58 00:13:05.84 00:38:03.60 00:00:38.22
4 3328 JACOB SMITH 0 30 88 00:13:28.18 00:51:31.79 00:01:00.56
5 3327 JACKSON PRESSLEY 0 36 124 00:13:50.56 01:05:22.35 00:01:22.94
6 3323 GRIFFIN KAYLOR 0 38 162 00:13:56.26 01:19:18.61 00:01:28.63
7 3321 LIAM HOPKINS 0 48 210 00:15:11.87 01:34:30.48 00:02:44.25
8 3325 ELIJAH MILLER 0 (>7) 00:15:28.45 01:49:58.94 00:03:00.83
Rank: 5 SCOTT COUNTY MIDDLE Team Score: 136 Team Time: 01:06:39.679 Team Avg Time: 00:13:19.935
1 3274 CASH BOURGET 0 19 19 00:12:39.40 00:12:39.40 00:00:00.00
2 3279 CREEKLANCIA 0 20 39 00:13:04.30 00:25:43.70 00:00:24.89
3 3278 ZADEN HOUSEKEEPER 0 25 64 00:13:08.86 00:38:52.56 00:00:29.45
4 3282 WILLIAM RASHLEIGH 0 32 96 00:13:40.20 00:52:32.77 00:01:00.79
5 3275 AJFALK 0 40 136 00:14:06.90 01:06:39.67 00:01:27.50
6 3283 JACK RICHARDSON 0 42 178 00:14:11.49 01:20:51.17 00:01:32.08
7 3281 JAMES MUSSMAN 0 47 225 00:15:10.42 01:36:01.59 00:02:31.02
8 3273 TATE BARRON 0 >7) 00:16:42.44 01:52:44.03 00:04:03.03
9 3280 JOSHUA MARCUM 0 >7) 00:22:37.56 02:15:21.60 00:09:58.15
Rank: 6 SAYRE MIDDLE Team Score: 153 Team Time: 01:10:52.964 Team Avg Time: 00:14:10.592
1 3247 CALEB TURNER 0 8 8 00:11:48.37 00:11:48.37 00:00:00.00
2 3246 JOSHUA MUNOZ-DECEANO 0 27 35 00:13:16.60 00:25:04.97 00:01:28.23
3 3243 ASHER FEDDOCK 0 29 64 00:13:17.75 00:38:22.73 00:01:29.38
4 3245 JACK JOHNSTON 0 35 99 00:13:48.87 00:52:11.61 00:02:00.50
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed

-v\f

3 Way Racing

Division: MS 6-8 BOYS

Finishers: 89 of 89

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
5 3248 BRENNAN WILLIAMS 0 54 153 00:18:41.35 01:10:52.96 00:06:52.98
Rank: 7 CKY HOME SCHOOL Team Score: 168 Team Time: 01:10:09.065 Team Avg Time: 00:14:01.813
1 3101 NATE ARMANI 0 14 14 00:12:17.93 00:12:17.93 00:00:00.00
2 3100 JOHN ARMANI 0 24 38 00:13:06.24 00:25:24.17 00:00:48.31
3 3102 JOSEPH DALE 0 34 72 00:13:46.47 00:39:10.64 00:01:28.54
4 3104 ALEKSANDR KRATCH 0 46 118 00:14:56.11 00:54:06.76 00:02:38.18
5 3103 TAYTON FENRICK 0 50 168 00:16:02.29 01:10:09.06 00:03:44.36
Rank: 8 ROYAL SPRING MIDDLE Team Score: 192 Team Time: 01:12:13.971 Team Avg Time: 00:14:26.794
1 3240 MICHAEL WILSON 0 26 26 00:13:10.61 00:13:10.61 00:00:00.00
2 3239 BRAYLON SUTTON 0 28 54 00:13:17.60 00:26:28.22 00:00:06.99
3 3237 BRODY DAVIS 0 41 95 00:14:08.10 00:40:36.33 00:00:57.48
4 3236 EAGAN BROWN 0 45 140 00:14:46.31 00:55:22.64 00:01:35.69
5 3238 GRIFFIN STUBBS 0 52 192 00:16:51.33 01:12:13.97 00:03:40.71
Rank: 9 MODEL Team Score: 229 Team Time: 01:17:19.445 Team Avg Time: 00:15:27.889
1 3195 KAIBAUER 0 37 37 00:13:53.25 00:13:53.25 00:00:00.00
2 3199 ASHER KEELING 0 39 76 00:13:57.69 00:27:50.95 00:00:04.44
3 3196 OWEN FOSTER 0 49 125 00:15:12.89 00:43:03.85 00:01:19.64
4 3201 KEVIN NEWHART 0 51 176 00:16:37.28 00:59:41.13 00:02:44.03
5 3200 MYLES MARR 0 53 229 00:17:38.30 01:17:19.44 00:03:45.05
6 3197 MATTHEW GORBETT 0 55 284 00:19:45.68 01:37:05.12 00:05:52.42
3 Way Racing 10 of 12 9/20/2020 9:32:12 AM



Event Name: Double S Stampede

Team Report Gun Elapsed

=\

V

3 Way Racing

Division: MS 6-8 GIRLS

Finishers: 69 of 69

Team Bib Name Age Adj Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Place  Place Elapsed
Rank: 1 BEAUMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 18 Team Time: 01:04:40.175 Team Avg Time: 00:12:56.035
1 1357 SUSANNE ESTEPP 0 1 1 00:12:24.20 00:12:24.20 00:00:00.00
2 1364 SOPHIA PFISTER 0 2 3 00:12:38.14 00:25:02.34 00:00:13.94
3 1365 SIAVAISH 0 4 7 00:12:48.95 00:37:51.30 00:00:24.75
4 1362 MACKENZIE STONE 0 5 12 00:13:17.76 00:51:09.06 00:00:53.56
5 1355 KATE BRYANT 0 6 18 00:13:31.10 01:04:40.17 00:01:06.90
6 1363 ANN SUZUKI 0 27 45 00:15:41.59 01:20:21.76 00:03:17.39
7 1358 SOPHIE GWAG 0 30 75 00:17:07.62 01:37:29.38 00:04:43.42
8 1352 SLOAN ATKINS 0 >7) 00:17:18.12 01:54:47.51 00:04:53.92
9 1360 KAYEON KIM 0 >7) 00:20:14.36 02:15:01.87 00:07:50.16
Rank: 2 E.J. HAYES MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 40 Team Time: 01:07:37.375 Team Avg Time: 00:13:31.475
1 2805 AVA WILSON 0 3 3 00:12:43.43 00:12:43.43 00:00:00.00
2 1396 SOPHIA ANDERSON 0 7 10 00:13:34.86 00:26:18.29 00:00:51.42
3 1399 KENZIE GINTER 0 9 19 00:13:36.08 00:39:54.38 00:00:52.64
4 2804 RILEY WALKER 0 10 29 00:13:46.81 00:53:41.19 00:01:03.38
5 1398 FERN FROST 0 11 40 00:13:56.17 01:07:37.37 00:01:12.74
6 2803 KAYLEE RYKER 0 15 55 00:14:15.20 01:21:52.58 00:01:31.77
7 1400 REAGAN GREGONIS 0 16 71 00:14:19.54 01:36:12.12 00:01:36.11
8 1397 MACKENZIE ENSMINGER 0 >7) 00:14:19.91 01:50:32.04 00:01:36.47
9 2801 HADLEY LURING 0 >7) 00:14:20.09 02:04:52.13 00:01:36.65
10 2802 RILEY KATE PORTER 0 >7) 00:14:20.61 02:19:12.74 00:01:37.17
Rank: 3 BRYAN STATION MIDDLE Team Score: 100 Team Time: 01:15:09.303 Team Avg Time: 00:15:01.860
1 1374 EDITH INGRAM 0 8 8 00:13:35.33 00:13:35.33 00:00:00.00
2 1378 NEILSEN PARK 0 17 25 00:14:21.07 00:27:56.41 00:00:45.74
3 1377 RILEY MORRIS 0 18 43 00:14:25.67 00:42:22.08 00:00:50.34
4 1373 BROOKE ETTER 0 25 68 00:15:31.60 00:57:53.69 00:01:56.27
5 1375 ANABEL KEEFE 0 32 100 00:17:15.61 01:15:09.30 00:03:40.27
6 1376 KORI MAYBERRY 0 34 134 00:17:28.47 01:32:37.77 00:03:53.13
Rank: 4 SCOTT COUNTY MIDDLE Team Score: 128 Team Time: 01:19:19.663 Team Avg Time: 00:15:51.932
1 2945 EMILY ERWIN 0 12 12 00:13:58.91 00:13:58.91 00:00:00.00
2 2946 CLOE FRYMAN 0 21 33 00:14:55.36 00:28:54.28 00:00:56.45
3 2944 LILY CLOUSE 0 28 61 00:15:48.55 00:44:42.83 00:01:49.63
4 2950 BRENDA JUAREZ 0 29 90 00:16:01.98 01:00:44.82 00:02:03.07
5 2949 ELIZABETH JOHNSON 0 38 128 00:18:34.83 01:19:19.66 00:04:35.91
Rank: 5 CKY HOME SCHOOL Team Score: 128 Team Time: 01:20:50.851 Team Avg Time: 00:16:10.170
1 1390 BELLA AUSTIN 0 13 13 00:14:00.53 00:14:00.53 00:00:00.00
2 1394 SAVANNAH MCCARTNEY 0 14 27 00:14:05.13 00:28:05.66 00:00:04.60
3 1395 SARAH WARD 0 31 58 00:17:10.29 00:45:15.95 00:03:09.76
4 1391 RUTH GUY 0 33 91 00:17:25.49 01:02:41.44 00:03:24.96
5 1393 JASMINE KEENER 0 37 128 00:18:09.40 01:20:50.85 00:04:08.87
Rank: 6 NICHOLAS COUNTY Team Score: 130 Team Time: 01:20:29.668 Team Avg Time: 00:16:05.933
2879 MARY CLAIRE JETER 0 19 19 00:14:31.28 00:14:31.28 00:00:00.00
2 2876 KATIE CAPO 0 22 41 00:15:03.86 00:29:35.14 00:00:32.57
3 2878 RILEY HUNT 0 23 64 00:15:04.92 00:44:40.07 00:00:33.63
4 2875 ELAINA CAPO 0 26 90 00:15:34.58 01:00:14.66 00:01:03.30
5 2877 KATIE CASWELL 0 40 130 00:20:15.00 01:20:29.66 00:05:43.72
Rank: 7 TATES CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 154 Team Time: 01:24:49.976 Team Avg Time: 00:16:57.995
1 2983 BRIANNA TRAMMELL 0 20 20 00:14:49.86 00:14:49.86 00:00:00.00
2 2984 NAVEH TRAMMELL 0 24 44 00:15:20.37 00:30:10.24 00:00:30.50
3 2985 INGA WALTHER 0 35 79 00:17:48.51 00:47:58.75 00:02:58.65
4 2981 KAYLA ROGERS 0 36 115 00:18:00.87 01:05:59.63 00:03:11.00
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Event Name: Double S Stampede
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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3 Way Racing

Division: MS 6-8 GIRLS

Team Bib Name
Place
5 2980 ZARIYA BOYD

3 Way Racing

Age

0

Adj
Place
39

Cum Gun CumTime Time Back
Place Elapsed
154 00:18:50.34 01:24:49.97 00:04:00.47
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Finishers: 69 of 69
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